ECLAC/CELADE Redatam+SP 08/03/2023

Title

Q80 Training Method

Database

Antigua and Barbuda, 2011 Population and Housing Census

Geographic Area

Barbuda

Frequency

of Q80 Training Method

Q80 Training Method	Counts	%	Cumul %
On the Job	243	50.10%	50.10%
Apprenticeship	47	9.64%	59.75%
Correspondence course	9	1.89%	61.64%
Secondary School	5	1.05%	62.68%
Vocational/Trade/Technical	118	24.32%	87.00%
Commercial/Secretarial	1	0.21%	87.21%
Business/computer	10	2.10%	89.31%
University on campus	20	4.19%	93.50%
Private study	6	1.26%	94.76%
Other	17	3.56%	98.32%
Don't know/Not stated	8	1.68%	100.00%
Total	486	100.00%	100.00%

NotApp: 1 139

Source: Antigua and Barbuda Population and Housing Census, 2011
Processed with Redatam WebServer

Statistics Division, Antigua and Barbuda